
Junior Varsity Team 1 Schedule 

Coach Ely  

 

Day  Date  Time Location Opponent Contact 

 

Sunday  12/18/16 12:15 RMS  Marlborough Paul 860-866-6621 

 

Friday  12/23/16 6:30 Porter School Columbia Bernie 860-803-8880 

 

Tuesday 1/3/17  6:30 RMS  Andover Jim 860-508-6349 

 

Wednesday 1/4/17  6:30 RMS  Walls  Mike 860-916-4126 

 

Sunday  1/8/17  2:45 RMS  Thibodeau Jeff 860-803-5669 

 

Friday  1/13/17  7:30 Ashford Ashford Tom 860-429-4730 

 

Sunday  1/15/17  12:15 RHS  Andover Jim 860-508-6349 

 

Sunday  1/22/17  2:45 RHS  Davis  Wendell 860-798-3082 

 

Sunday  1/29/17  3:00 Porter School Columbia Bernie 860-803-8880   

 

Wednesday  2/1/17  6:30 RMS  Columbia Bernie 860-803-8880 

 

Tuesday 2/7/17  7:30 RMS  Willington Jen 860-461-8107  

 

Wednesday 2/8/17  8:30 RMS  Thibodeau Jeff 860-803-5669 

 

Sunday  2/12/17  4:00 RMS  Wasil  Joe 860- 

 

Tuesday 2/14/17  6:30 RMS  Wasil  Joe 860- 

 

      


